


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11653/2024

Smt. Indira Singhal W/o Late Shri Banwari Lal Singhal

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. David Mehla, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sankalp Vijay, AAAG
Mr. Deepak Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Udayan Vashistha, Adv. for
Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

01/11/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 20.11.2025 at 2:00 p.m.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

TANISHA /65